
DEPARTEMENTAL PARCOURS DE CHASSE (07/05/2023)
SCORES

Class. Nom / Prénom Série BECASSINE SAUER BLASER ECOLE DE TIR Moyenne Score

1 MORIN Maxime Man F 24 25 25 25 24.75 99

2 COELHO Jordan Man 1 25 25 24 24 24.5 98

3 BARDOU Charles Man F 22 25 24 25 24 96

4 BARDOU David Man F 23 24 22 25 23.5 94

5 BELLANGER Guillaume Man 2 23 25 22 24 23.5 94

6 GUENON Willy Man 2 23 22 25 23 23.25 93

7 BEULAY Daniel Vétéran 23 23 24 23 23.25 93

8 COELHO Anthony Man 2 25 23 24 21 23.25 93

9 PARCINEAU Flavien HORS CONCOURS 22 23 23 24 23 92

10 FIASCHI Mario Sénior 22 24 25 21 23 92

11 CLEMENT Olivier Man F 19 24 24 24 22.75 91

12 FESSARD Max Man 2 22 23 25 21 22.75 91

13 AUBERT Philippe Sénior 22 25 24 20 22.75 91

14 LECLERCQ Romain Man 1 24 19 25 22 22.5 90

15 DOUSSELAIN Laurent Man 1 22 23 24 21 22.5 90

16 FRIGO Sebastien Man 1 23 22 24 21 22.5 90

17 BLEUZENT Alain Vétéran 21 24 25 20 22.5 90

18 IGUINEZ Clément Man 1 23 23 22 21 22.25 89

19 BONHOURE Guillaume Man 3 20 22 24 21 21.75 87

20 AUSANNEAU Jean-Marc HORS CONCOURS 22 22 22 21 21.75 87

21 CHERON Christophe Man 3 22 21 22 21 21.5 86

22 VALLOIS Francis Sénior 22 22 21 21 21.5 86

23 GUIGNARD Victor Junior Garçon 21 22 24 19 21.5 86

24 FARCY Marc Sénior 22 24 21 19 21.5 86

25 ANOTO Didier Man 1 16 23 23 23 21.25 85

26 MADELEINE KEVIN Man 3 18 23 22 22 21.25 85

27 DUCRAY Pierre Man 3 21 21 23 19 21 84



Class. Nom / Prénom Série BECASSINE SAUER BLASER ECOLE DE TIR Moyenne Score

28 AUSANNEAU Jacques HORS CONCOURS 21 22 22 19 21 84

29 FOURET Jean-Paul Master 21 23 21 19 21 84

30 BARDOU Hugo HORS CONCOURS 19 18 21 24 20.5 82

31 GADOMSKI Tom CADET-G 21 20 21 20 20.5 82

32 VISONBLAIN David Man 3 19 22 22 19 20.5 82

33 SELLAN Gino Vétéran 22 23 21 16 20.5 82

34 CAUDAL Quentin Man 3 17 20 23 21 20.25 81

35 CHAALAL kamel Vétéran 22 18 20 21 20.25 81

36 TESTAS Rodolphe Man 3 19 22 20 20 20.25 81

37 MONNEREAU Kevin Man 3 18 23 21 19 20.25 81

38 BRETON Srephane Man 4 18 23 21 19 20.25 81

39 DERIAUX Bruno Man 2 20 20 23 18 20.25 81

40 BONNEFOY Alain Vétéran 19 18 23 20 20 80

41 LHOMME Jeremy Man 3 17 22 21 20 20 80

42 ZONCA Olivier Man 3 21 17 22 19 19.75 79

43 BRISSET Jean Noel Sénior 16 22 20 20 19.5 78

44 LAUNAY Thomas Junior Garçon 22 18 18 20 19.5 78

45 COUDRAY Jean Christophe Man 1 18 19 22 19 19.5 78

46 CHARBONNIER Fabien Man 3 17 20 21 19 19.25 77

47 GADOMSKI Jean-marc Sénior 19 19 20 18 19 76

48 GUICHARD Maxime Man 3 14 19 20 22 18.75 75

49 MAISONS Christophe Man 3 18 19 18 18 18.25 73

50 MALBOEUF Fabrice Man 3 20 16 18 17 17.75 71

51 DELAPALME Gilles Master 18 16 19 17 17.5 70

52 GAULANDEAU Julien Man 3 13 18 19 19 17.25 69

53 VALLOIS PETRE Christine Dame 17 18 15 19 17.25 69

54 BARTHELEMY Yann Man 3 12 18 22 17 17.25 69

55 BONHOURE Betty Dame 17 18 19 14 17 68

56 BLANCHET Gilbert Vétéran 16 16 21 14 16.75 67

57 HOARAU Hervé Sénior 11 15 22 16 16 64



Class. Nom / Prénom Série BECASSINE SAUER BLASER ECOLE DE TIR Moyenne Score

58 TAUDOU Bernard Vétéran 16 15 15 17 15.75 63

59 BRISSET Paul CADET-G 11 18 18 14 15.25 61

60 SELLAN Liliane Dame 16 13 14 12 13.75 55



DEPARTEMENTAL PARCOURS DE CHASSE (07/05/2023)
Vétéran

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE SAUER BLASER ECOLE DE TIR Moyenne Score

1 BEULAY Daniel 23 23 24 23 23.25 93

2 BLEUZENT Alain 21 24 25 20 22.5 90

3 SELLAN Gino 22 23 21 16 20.5 82

4 CHAALAL kamel 22 18 20 21 20.25 81

5 BONNEFOY Alain 19 18 23 20 20 80

6 BLANCHET Gilbert 16 16 21 14 16.75 67

7 TAUDOU Bernard 16 15 15 17 15.75 63



DEPARTEMENTAL PARCOURS DE CHASSE (07/05/2023)
Master

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE SAUER BLASER ECOLE DE TIR Moyenne Score

1 FOURET Jean-Paul 21 23 21 19 21 84

2 DELAPALME Gilles 18 16 19 17 17.5 70



DEPARTEMENTAL PARCOURS DE CHASSE (07/05/2023)
Dame

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE SAUER BLASER ECOLE DE TIR Moyenne Score

1 VALLOIS PETRE Christine 17 18 15 19 17.25 69

2 BONHOURE Betty 17 18 19 14 17 68

3 SELLAN Liliane 16 13 14 12 13.75 55



DEPARTEMENTAL PARCOURS DE CHASSE (07/05/2023)
Junior Garçon

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE SAUER BLASER ECOLE DE TIR Moyenne Score

1 GUIGNARD Victor 21 22 24 19 21.5 86

2 LAUNAY Thomas 22 18 18 20 19.5 78



DEPARTEMENTAL PARCOURS DE CHASSE (07/05/2023)
HORS CONCOURS

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE SAUER BLASER ECOLE DE TIR Moyenne Score

1 PARCINEAU Flavien 22 23 23 24 23 92

2 AUSANNEAU Jean-Marc 22 22 22 21 21.75 87

3 AUSANNEAU Jacques 21 22 22 19 21 84

4 BARDOU Hugo 19 18 21 24 20.5 82



DEPARTEMENTAL PARCOURS DE CHASSE (07/05/2023)
CADET-G

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE SAUER BLASER ECOLE DE TIR Moyenne Score

1 GADOMSKI Tom 21 20 21 20 20.5 82

2 BRISSET Paul 11 18 18 14 15.25 61



DEPARTEMENTAL PARCOURS DE CHASSE (07/05/2023)
Man F

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE SAUER BLASER ECOLE DE TIR Moyenne Score

1 MORIN Maxime 24 25 25 25 24.75 99

2 BARDOU Charles 22 25 24 25 24 96

3 BARDOU David 23 24 22 25 23.5 94

4 CLEMENT Olivier 19 24 24 24 22.75 91



DEPARTEMENTAL PARCOURS DE CHASSE (07/05/2023)
Man 1

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE SAUER BLASER ECOLE DE TIR Moyenne Score

1 COELHO Jordan 25 25 24 24 24.5 98

2 LECLERCQ Romain 24 19 25 22 22.5 90

3 DOUSSELAIN Laurent 22 23 24 21 22.5 90

4 FRIGO Sebastien 23 22 24 21 22.5 90

5 IGUINEZ Clément 23 23 22 21 22.25 89

6 ANOTO Didier 16 23 23 23 21.25 85

7 COUDRAY Jean Christophe 18 19 22 19 19.5 78



DEPARTEMENTAL PARCOURS DE CHASSE (07/05/2023)
Man 2

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE SAUER BLASER ECOLE DE TIR Moyenne Score

1 BELLANGER Guillaume 23 25 22 24 23.5 94

2 GUENON Willy 23 22 25 23 23.25 93

3 COELHO Anthony 25 23 24 21 23.25 93

4 FESSARD Max 22 23 25 21 22.75 91

5 DERIAUX Bruno 20 20 23 18 20.25 81



DEPARTEMENTAL PARCOURS DE CHASSE (07/05/2023)
Man 3

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE SAUER BLASER ECOLE DE TIR Moyenne Score

1 BONHOURE Guillaume 20 22 24 21 21.75 87

2 CHERON Christophe 22 21 22 21 21.5 86

3 MADELEINE KEVIN 18 23 22 22 21.25 85

4 DUCRAY Pierre 21 21 23 19 21 84

5 VISONBLAIN David 19 22 22 19 20.5 82

6 CAUDAL Quentin 17 20 23 21 20.25 81

7 TESTAS Rodolphe 19 22 20 20 20.25 81

8 MONNEREAU Kevin 18 23 21 19 20.25 81

9 LHOMME Jeremy 17 22 21 20 20 80

10 ZONCA Olivier 21 17 22 19 19.75 79

11 CHARBONNIER Fabien 17 20 21 19 19.25 77

12 GUICHARD Maxime 14 19 20 22 18.75 75

13 MAISONS Christophe 18 19 18 18 18.25 73

14 MALBOEUF Fabrice 20 16 18 17 17.75 71

15 GAULANDEAU Julien 13 18 19 19 17.25 69

16 BARTHELEMY Yann 12 18 22 17 17.25 69



DEPARTEMENTAL PARCOURS DE CHASSE (07/05/2023)
Man 4

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE SAUER BLASER ECOLE DE TIR Moyenne Score

1 BRETON Srephane 18 23 21 19 20.25 81



DEPARTEMENTAL PARCOURS DE CHASSE (07/05/2023)
Sénior

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSINE SAUER BLASER ECOLE DE TIR Moyenne Score

1 FIASCHI Mario 22 24 25 21 23 92

2 AUBERT Philippe 22 25 24 20 22.75 91

3 VALLOIS Francis 22 22 21 21 21.5 86

4 FARCY Marc 22 24 21 19 21.5 86

5 BRISSET Jean Noel 16 22 20 20 19.5 78

6 GADOMSKI Jean-marc 19 19 20 18 19 76

7 HOARAU Hervé 11 15 22 16 16 64


